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Name

STERNS, DIANNE
SCHILDER, LEEANN
HURM, SUE

VAN KIRK, RANDA
WALRATH, JEAN
THOMAS, JAN
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
VANNATTA, NANCY
AARDAHL, JAN
MULLER, DIANN
TOLLISON, GAIL

KUHLEMEYER, BONNIE

LAWLER, JUNE
WARNSTROM, KAY
GAULRAPP, DEB
BOUB, CANDY
ELLIOT, CARLA
COOVER, LINDA
ROHLFS, DARLENE
MAGNUSON, SANDRA
SCHAFER, CHERYL
SHAW, MARILYN
SWANK, HOPE
BEUTLER, DARLENE
THOMPSON, BJ
BLOTSKY, JUDY
NELSON, SANDRA
DEUITCH, BONNIE
BLIHOVDE, ARLENE
PERIUS, ELAINE
PLACHETKA, JUDY
WELSH, RUBY
GRAMM, LAWANNA
HAUG, GLENDA
D'AMICO, SUE
BUCKLEY, GINNY
OPLAND, WANDA
KRIER, CRICKET
WATERS, JANIS
RANKIN, SUE
ESPESETH, KAREN
NACCARATO, ROMA

EDWARDSON, SHERRY

1
67
73
74
75
81
77
81
78
74
83
77
82
84
¥
83
83

100
94
98

108

LADIES 18 HOLE CLUB CHAMP 2023
ROUND 3 - LOW GROSS

Rou_nd Round Round

2
70
78
81
77
78
76
81
83
84
79
82
84
84
89
84
83
84
79
85
86
82
84
85
91
88
91
92
90
90
89
93
89
89
99
98
97
88
100
107

100
101
105
105

3
73
7|
Lt
82
17
84
78
79
83
79
84
80
79
84
84
85
86
91
83
84
91
90
89
82
87
84
82
94
87
88
86
98
92
92
92
99
98
99
88
98

104
100
103

Total
Gross

210
222
226
234
236
237
240
240
241
241
243
246
247
250
251
251
253
253
254
254
254
258
258
259
260
260
260
262
265
266
272
274
276
279
281
282
285
292
294
298
299
303
316

03/16/23
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Name

BLIHOVDE, ARLENE
MAGNUSON, SANDRA
SCHILDER, LEEANN
DEUITCH, BONNIE
WALRATH, JEAN
SCHAFER, CHERYL
PERIUS, ELAINE
STERNS, DIANNE
THOMAS, JAN
BUCKLEY, GINNY
KUHLEMEYER, BONNIE
VANNATTA, NANCY
WELSH, RUBY
COOVER, LINDA
THOMPSON, BJ
ROHLFS, DARLENE
HAUG, GLENDA
TOLLISON, GAIL
MULLER, DIANN
ELLIOT, CARLA
D'AMICO, SUE
WARNSTROM, KAY
LAWLER, JUNE
AARDAHL, JAN
OPLAND, WANDA
BEUTLER, DARLENE
HURM, SUE
BLOTSKY, JUDY
NELSON, SANDRA
WATERS, JANIS
SWANK, HOPE

VAN KIRK, RANDA
BOUB, CANDY
GRAMM, LAWANNA
RANKIN, SUE
GAULRAPP, DEB
ESPESETH, KAREN
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
PLACHETKA, JUDY
KRIER, CRICKET
SHAW, MARILYN
NACCARATO, ROMA
EDWARDSON, SHERRY

LADIES 18 HOLE CLUB CHAMP 2023

Round 3 - Low Net

Round Round Round Total Net

1
55
55
55
47
59
53
57
54
55
50
58
56
54
57
57
60
54
55
62
58
57
54
62
54
65
61
60
60
61
63
60
59
62
66
64
63
58
65
67
61
66
65
72

2
57
57
60
59
56
54
57
57
54
61
60
61
56
53
60
59
65
60
58
59
64
66
62
64
54
66
67
66
67
71
61
61
62
60
64
64
65
65
67
68
66
72
69

3

54 166
55 167
53 168
63 169
55 170
63 170
56 170
60 171
62 171
63 174
56 174
57 174
65 175
65 175
59 176
57 176
58 177
62 147
58 178
61 178
58 179
61 181
57 181
63 181
64 183
57 184
57 184
59 185
57 185
52 186
65 186
66 186
64 188
63 189
62 190
64 191
68 191
62 192
60 194
67 196
2 204
67 204
67 208

03/16/23
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Name
SCHILDER, LEEANN
STERNS, DIANNE
HURM, SUE
VAN KIRK, RANDA
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
SHAW, MARILYN
WALRATH, JEAN
THOMAS, JAN
KUHLEMEYER, BONNIE
VANNATTA, NANCY
TOLLISON, GAIL
MULLER, DIANN
AARDAHL, JAN
LAWLER, JUNE
WARNSTROM, KAY
SWANK, HOPE
BOUB, CANDY
GAULRAPP, DEB
COOVER, LINDA
ROHLFS, DARLENE
ELLIOT, CARLA
BEUTLER, DARLENE
BLOTSKY, JUDY
NELSON, SANDRA
PLACHETKA, JUDY
MAGNUSON, SANDRA
DEUITCH, BONNIE
SCHAFER, CHERYL
THOMPSON, BJ
GRAMM, LAWANNA
BLIHOVDE, ARLENE
PERIUS, ELAINE
BUCKLEY, GINNY
WELSH, RUBY
HAUG, GLENDA
D'AMICO, SUE
OPLAND, WANDA
WATERS, JANIS
RANKIN, SUE
ESPESETH, KAREN
KRIER, CRICKET
NACCARATO, ROMA
EDWARDSON, SHERRY

LADIES 18 HOLE CLUB CHAMP 2023

Round 3 Net Flighted
Round 3 Score Tour Hep Total Net

71
73
71
82
78
90
77
84
80
79
84
79
83
79
84
89
85
84
91
83
86
82
84
82
86
84
94
91
87
92
87
88

99
98
92
92
98
88
98

104
99
100
103

18
13
14
16
16
18
22
22
24
22
22
21
20
22
23
24
21
20
26
26
25
25
25
25
26
29
31
28
28
29
33
32
36
33
34
34
34
36
36
36
32
33
36

168
171
184
186
192
204
170
171
174
174
177
178
181
181
181
186
188
191
15
176
178
184
185
185
194
167
169
170
176
189
166
170
174
175
177
179
183
186
190
191
196
204
208
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Name

SCHILDER, LEEANN
HURM, SUE

STERNS, DIANNE
REYNOLDS, CYNTHIA
VAN KIRK, RANDA
SHAW, MARILYN
WALRATH, JEAN

KUHLEMEYER, BONNIE

VANNATTA, NANCY
LAWLER, JUNE
MULLER, DIANN
BELZUNG, JOLEE
WARNSTROM, KAY
TOLLISON, GAIL
THOMAS, JAN
AARDAHL, JAN
GAULRAPP, DEB
BOUB, CANDY
SWANK, HOPE
BEUTLER, DARLENE
NELSON, SANDRA
ROHLFS, DARLENE
BLOTSKY, JUDY
PLACHETKA, JUDY
ELLIOT, CARLA
COOVER, LINDA
MAGNUSON, SANDRA
THOMPSON, BJ
SCHAFER, CHERYL
GRAMM, LAWANNA
DEUITCH, BONNIE
WATERS, JANIS
BLIHOVDE, ARLENE
PERIUS, ELAINE
HAUG, GLENDA
D'AMICO, SUE
RANKIN, SUE
BUCKLEY, GINNY
OPLAND, WANDA

LADIES 18 HOLE 3/16/23

Net Results

Gross Hcp Total Amount

7
7
73
78
82
90
77
80
79
79
79
82
84
84
84
83
84
85
89
82
82
83
84
86
86
91
84
87
91
92
94
88
87
88
92
92
98
99
98

18
14
13
16
16
18
22
24
22
22
21
24
23
22
22
20
20
21
24
25
25
26
25
26
25
26
29
28
28
29
31
36
33
32
34
34
36
36
34

Net
53
57
60
62
66
72
55
56
57
57
58
58
61
62
62
63
64
64
65
57
57
57
59
60
61
65
55
59
63
63
63
52
54
56
58
58
62
63
64

Due
6.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4.75
4.25
4.25
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
4.75
4.00
3.50
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
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9 E WELSH, RUBY

10 E KRIER, CRICKET

10 E NACCARATO, ROMA
10 E EDWARDSON, SHERRY
13 E MARKS, SHARON

13 E ESPESETH, KAREN

LADIES 18 HOLE 3/16/23

Net Results
Hcp Total Amount

Gross

98
99
100
103
104
104

33
32
33
36
36
36

Net
65
67
67
67
68
68

Due
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Name

KREMER, MARY
CROSBY, STEPHANIE
RIGGS, JAN
HEISLER, MARJ
KEMPER, DEB
LOVITT, KITTY
SCANLAN, CAROL
WAFFORD, MARJ

MCSWEENEY, MARYLIN

OLIVER, CHERYL
FESSLER, KAY
BAHR, JAN

VANOU, CAROL
MARINEAU, VERDA
PANZI, BECKY
ANDRE, JONI
COOK, LORNA
MCGINNIS, MARY
HAMMOND, DARLENE
GRAHAM, SHERIE
TOTH, CHRISTINE
RINALDI, MARTA
GAFFNEY, PENNY
BEHN, CHERIE
MILLS, JUDY

BALL, PAT
WAGNER, ELLEN KAY
KRUG, CONNIE
ALBRECHT, DIANE
DAMRON, DARLENE

1
40
41
43
43
43
41
42
42
46
41
44
44
49
41
48
46
47
48
46
43
44
47
45
45
48
45
54
48
51
53

2
38
41
42
44
46
48
46
47
45
47
42
47
46
50
46
51
48
49
48
54
49
52
53
52
54
63
51
51
55
56

3
39
45
42
40
42
43
44
44
42
45
48
43
44
48
46
45
47
48
50
49
53
49
52
56
51
49
53
59
61
64

Total
Gross
117
127
127
127
131
132
132
133
133
133
134
134
139
139
140
142
142
143
144
146
146
148
150
153
153
157
158
158
167
173

LADIES 9 HOLE CLUB CHAMP 2023
ROUND 3 - LOW GROSS

Round Round Round
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Name

CROSBY, STEPHANIE
WAFFORD, MARJ
VANOU, CAROL

MCSWEENEY, MARYLIN

KEMPER, DEB
KREMER, MARY
HEISLER, MARJ
COOK, LORNA
FESSLER, KAY
LOVITT, KITTY
HAMMOND, DARLENE
RIGGS, JAN

TOTH, CHRISTINE
SCANLAN, CAROL
ANDRE, JONI
OLIVER, CHERYL
MCGINNIS, MARY
PANZI, BECKY
GAFFNEY, PENNY
RINALDI, MARTA
BAHR, JAN

MILLS, JUDY
MARINEAU, VERDA
GRAHAM, SHERIE
WAGNER, ELLEN KAY
BALL, PAT

KRUG, CONNIE
BEHN, CHERIE
ALBRECHT, DIANE
DAMRON, DARLENE

1
25
25
31
30
28
30
30
29
29
27
28
31
26
29
30
28
32
33
27
30
32
30
28
29
36
28
31
30
33
35

LADIES 9 HOLE CLUB CHAMP 2023

Round 3 - Low Net
Round Round Round Total Net

2
25
30
28
29
31
28
31
30
27
34
30
30
31
33
35
34
33
31
35
35
35
36
37
40
33
46
34
37
37
38

3
29
27
26
26
27
29
77
29
33
29
32
30
35
31
29
32
30
31
34
32
31
33
35
35
35
32
42

41
43
46

79
82
85
85
86
87
88
88
89
920
90
91
92
93
94
94
95
95
96
97
98
99
100
104
104
106
107
108
113
149

03/16/23
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e A
3 A
4 A
Bl
6 A
7 A
87 A
o9 A
T
DB
3 ‘B
4 B
5 B
6 B
7B
7 B
9. =B
10 B
11 B
12 B
TG
o=
3 C
4 C
5iC
6 ¢
76
8 ¢
9 - C

Name

KREMER, MARY
HEISLER, MARJ
LOVITT, KITTY
RIGGS, JAN
SCANLAN, CAROL
OLIVER, CHERYL
BAHR, JAN
MARINEAU, VERDA
GRAHAM, SHERIE
CROSBY, STEPHANIE
WAFFORD, MARJ

MCSWEENEY, MARYLIN

KEMPER, DEB
FESSLER, KAY
ANDRE, JONI
MCGINNIS, MARY
PANZI, BECKY
RINALDI, MARTA
BALL, PAT

KRUG, CONNIE
BEHN, CHERIE
VANOU, CAROL
COOK, LORNA
HAMMOND, DARLENE
TOTH, CHRISTINE
GAFFNEY, PENNY
MILLS, JUDY
WAGNER, ELLEN KAY
ALBRECHT, DIANE
DAMRON, DARLENE

LADIES 9 HOLE CLUB CHAMP 2023

~ Round 3 Net Flighted
Round 3 Gross Tour Hcp Total Net

Score
39
40
43
42
44
45
43
48
49
45
44
42
42
48
45
46
46
49
49
59
56
44
47
50
53
52
54
53
61
64

10
13
14
12
13
13
12
13
14
16
17
16
16
15
16
16
15
17
17
17
15
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

87
88
90
91
93
94
98
100
104
79
82
85
86
89
94
95
95
97
106
107
108
85
88
90
92
96
99
104
113
119

03/16/23
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Net Results
Pos Fit Name Gross Hcp Total Amount
: Net Due
1 A HEISLER, MARJ 40 13 27 6.00
2 A BARSTADT, LINDA 40 12 28 4.50
3 A KREMER, MARY 39 10 29 3.00
3 A LOVITT, KITTY 43 14 29 3.00
5 A RIGGS, JAN 42 12 30 0.00
6 A HALVORSON, SUE 43 12 31 0.00
6 A BAHR, JAN 43 12 31 0.00
6 A SCANLAN, CAROL 4 13 3 0.00
9 A OLIVER, CHERYL 45 13 32 0.00
10 A MARINEAU, VERDA 48 13 35 0.00
10 A GRAHAM, SHERIE 49 14 35 0.00
1 B MCSWEENEY, MARYLIN 42 16 26 6.00
2 B KEMPER, DEB 42 15 17 4.75
2 B WAFFORD, MARJ 4 17 27 4.75
4 B MONTGOMERY, KAREN 44 16 28 4.00
5 B ANDRE, JONI 45 16 29 1.00
5 B CROSBY, STEPHANIE 45 16 29 1.00
7 B MCGINNIS, MARY 46 16 30 0.00
8 B PANZI, BECKY 46 15 31 0.00
9 B DICK, DIANE 48 16 32 0.00
9 B BALL, PAT ; 49 17 32 0.00
9 B RINALDI, MARTA 49 17 32 0.00
12 B FESSLER, KAY 48 15 33 0.00
13 B BEHN, CHERIE 56 15 41 0.00
14 B KRUG, CONNIE 59 17 42 0.00
1 C VANOU, CAROL 44 18 26 6.00
2 C COOK, LORNA 47 18 29 4.00
3 C HAMMOND, DARLENE 50 18 32 2.50
3 C GEARY, KAREN 50 18 32 2.50
5 C MILLS, JUDY 51 18 33 0.00
6 C GAFFNEY, PENNY 52 18 34 0.00
7 C TOTH, CHRISTINE 63 18 35 0.00
7 C WAGNER, ELLEN KAY 53 18 35 0.00
9 C ALBRECHT, DIANE : 61 18 43 0.00
10 C DAMRON, DARLENE - 64 18 46 0.00



